
CDTMS
Tvarůžkův memoriál 2024
20. ledna 2024 - 14:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BULA Lukáš ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 8 27.4.2011
2 CACEK Šimon SOKOL BRNO I CZE 1 1.1.2007
3 HEISSLER Václav Friedrich ŠK VELES CZE 16 7.11.2010
4 HOSCHNA Štěpán SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 9 27.10.2008
5 JAROŠ Tomáš FCC CZE 5 15.7.2007
6 JEŘÁBEK Vítězslav ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 11 16.2.2009
7 KOŘÍNEK Tomislav FCC CZE 16 1.11.2010
8 KRÁL Lumír ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 2 1.1.2007
9 KRÁL Mikuláš ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 13 1.1.2010
10 MACHAJ Jiří ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 4 1.7.2009
11 MACHAJ Vojtěch ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 3 1.7.2009
12 MICHEL Radomír SOKOL BRNO I CZE 999 24.7.2010
13 ROČEK Matyáš SOKOL BRNO I CZE 15 1.1.2010
14 SEDLÁŘ Michal SOKOL BRNO I CZE 9 18.3.2009
15 VOJTÍŠEK David SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 20 7.7.2008



CDTMS
Tvarůžkův memoriál 2024
20. ledna 2024 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 CACEK Šimon SOKOL BRNO I CZE 1
2 KRÁL Lumír ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 2
3 MACHAJ Vojtěch ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 3
4 MACHAJ Jiří ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 4
5 JAROŠ Tomáš FCC CZE 5
6 BULA Lukáš ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 8
7 HOSCHNA Štěpán SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 9
8 SEDLÁŘ Michal SOKOL BRNO I CZE 9
9 JEŘÁBEK Vítězslav ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 11
10 KRÁL Mikuláš ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 13
11 ROČEK Matyáš SOKOL BRNO I CZE 15
12 HEISSLER Václav Friedrich ŠK VELES CZE 16
13 KOŘÍNEK Tomislav FCC CZE 16
14 VOJTÍŠEK David SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 20
15 MICHEL Radomír SOKOL BRNO I CZE 999



CDTMS
Tvarůžkův memoriál 2024
20. ledna 2024 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

14:00

Referee(s):

WÁGNER Filip (SOKOL BRNO I / CZE)

JEŘÁBEK Vítězslav ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

KRÁL Mikuláš ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

MACHAJ Jiří ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

CACEK Šimon SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

HEISSLER Václav Friedrich ŠK VELES / CZE

VOJTÍŠEK David SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

SEDLÁŘ Michal SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

JAROŠ Tomáš FCC / CZE

Piste 2

14:00

Referee(s):

SVOBODOVÁ Michaela (ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE)

BULA Lukáš ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

MACHAJ Vojtěch ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

KRÁL Lumír ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

MICHEL Radomír SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

ROČEK Matyáš SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

HOSCHNA Štěpán SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

KOŘÍNEK Tomislav FCC / CZE



CDTMS
Tvarůžkův memoriál 2024
20. ledna 2024 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 CACEK Šimon SOKOL BRNO I CZE 7 1,00 35 10 +25 Advanced
2 KRÁL Lumír ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 6 1,00 30 6 +24 Advanced
3 MACHAJ Vojtěch ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 5 0,83 26 14 +12 Advanced
4 MACHAJ Jiří ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 5 0,71 31 16 +15 Advanced
5 JAROŠ Tomáš FCC CZE 5 0,71 30 19 +11 Advanced
6 HOSCHNA Štěpán SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 4 0,67 24 16 +8 Advanced
7 SEDLÁŘ Michal SOKOL BRNO I CZE 4 0,57 30 25 +5 Advanced
8 BULA Lukáš ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 3 0,50 19 23 -4 Advanced
9 JEŘÁBEK Vítězslav ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 3 0,43 21 29 -8 Advanced
10 ROČEK Matyáš SOKOL BRNO I CZE 2 0,33 15 28 -13 Advanced
11 HEISSLER Václav Friedrich ŠK VELES CZE 2 0,29 18 30 -12 Advanced
12 KRÁL Mikuláš ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 2 0,29 17 29 -12 Advanced
13 KOŘÍNEK Tomislav FCC CZE 1 0,17 16 26 -10 Advanced
14 MICHEL Radomír SOKOL BRNO I CZE 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Advanced
15 VOJTÍŠEK David SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 0 0,00 11 35 -24 Advanced



CDTMS

Ref: WÁGNER Filip (CZE)

1

Ref: SVOBODOVÁ Michaela (CZE)

2

Ref: KRÁL Kryštof (CZE)

3

Ref: CACEK Kryštof (CZE)

4

Table B (8)

1

Ref: ÁBALOS MARTINEZ Salvador (ESP)

2

Ref: ÁBALOS MARTINEZ Salvador (ESP)

3

Ref: SVOBODOVÁ Michaela (CZE)

4

Ref: SVOBODOVÁ Michaela (CZE)

5

Ref: WÁGNER Filip (CZE)

6

Ref: CACEK Kryštof (CZE)

7

Ref: CACEK Kryštof (CZE)

8

Table A (16)

SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

FCC / CZE

ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

FCC / CZE

ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

(11) HEISSLER Václav Friedrich
ŠK VELES / CZE

SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

1

Ref: WÁGNER Filip (CZE)

2

(11) HEISSLER Václav Friedrich

Ref: KRÁL Kryštof (CZE)

3

Ref: CACEK Kryštof (CZE)

4

Table C (8)

ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

FCC / CZE

SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

(14) HEISSLER Václav Friedrich
ŠK VELES / CZE

SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE
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Ref: SVOBODOVÁ Michaela (CZE)

1

Ref: CACEK Kryštof (CZE)

2

Ref: REINHARD Květoslav (CZE)

3

Ref: WÁGNER Filip (CZE)

4

Table D (8)

FCC / CZE

SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

(9) HEISSLER Václav Friedrich
ŠK VELES / CZE

ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

Ref: ÁBALOS MARTINEZ Salvador (ESP)

1

Finals

Ref: ÁBALOS MARTINEZ Salvador (ESP)

1

Ref: SVOBODOVÁ Michaela (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: WÁGNER Filip (CZE)

1

Ref: REINHARD Květoslav (CZE)

2

Ref: CACEK Kryštof (CZE)

3

Ref: KRÁL Kryštof (CZE)

4

Table E (8)

SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

FCC / CZE

ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE
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Tvarůžkův memoriál 2024
20. ledna 2024 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 CACEK Šimon SOKOL BRNO I CZE 1.1.2007
2 KRÁL Lumír ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 1.1.2007
3T MACHAJ Jiří ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 1.7.2009
3T MACHAJ Vojtěch ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 1.7.2009
5 JAROŠ Tomáš FCC CZE 15.7.2007
6 HOSCHNA Štěpán SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 27.10.2008
7 SEDLÁŘ Michal SOKOL BRNO I CZE 18.3.2009
8 JEŘÁBEK Vítězslav ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 16.2.2009
9 BULA Lukáš ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 27.4.2011
10 HEISSLER Václav Friedrich ŠK VELES CZE 7.11.2010
11 KRÁL Mikuláš ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 1.1.2010
12 VOJTÍŠEK David SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 7.7.2008
13 ROČEK Matyáš SOKOL BRNO I CZE 1.1.2010
14 KOŘÍNEK Tomislav FCC CZE 1.11.2010
15 MICHEL Radomír SOKOL BRNO I CZE 24.7.2010
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Tvarůžkův memoriál 2024
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FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Poule A B C D E Semi Final
ÁBALOS MARTINEZ Salvador ESP Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CACEK Kryštof CZE Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KRÁL Kryštof CZE 808 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
REINHARD Květoslav CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SVOBODOVÁ Michaela CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WÁGNER Filip CZE 2922 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


